SEMI-RIGID ALUMINUM DUCT

Product Code

UPC Code

Packaging

Pack Qty.

* Totally non combustible with a maximum operating
temperature of 435°F

e The UL 2158A listed and marked class O version is thicker
than the standard duct and incorporates new technology
that allows for easy rotation and more durable handling

Pack Wt.

e All aluminum duct is ideal for applications where code
requires an all aluminum product

Pack Cube

MFX325X
MFX38
MFX38X
MFX38XZW
MFX42CULXZW
MFX425X
MFX45
MFX45X
MFX46C2XZW
MFX48
MFX48ULXZW
MFX48X
MFX48XZW
MFX58
MFX58X
MFX58XZW
MFX68
MFX68X
MFX68XZW
MFX78X
MFX88X

060672
137503
130702
133680
130702
134823
137510
130672
130733
132003
130689
134779
134670
137015
135677
135684
130832
130696
135707
130795
137688
138685

3" x 25'
3" x 8'
3" x 8'
3" x 8'
4" x 2" with collars
4" x 25
4" x 5'
4" x 5'
4" x 6" with collars
4" x 8'
4" x 8' UL listed & marked
4" x 8'
4" x 8'
5" x 8'
5" x 8'
5"x 8'
6" x 8'
6" x 8'
6" x 8'
7" x8'
8" x 8'

Bulk
Retail Bag
Bulk
Bulk / Cut Case
Bulk / Cut Case
Bulk
Retail Bag
Bulk
Bulk / Cut Case
Retail Bag
Bulk / Cut Case
Bulk
Bulk / Cut Case
Retail Bag
Bulk
Bulk / Cut Case
Retail Bag
Bulk
Bulk / Cut Case
Bulk
Bulk
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(Ibs)

16.5
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(cv. ft.)
5.13
2.01
2.01
2.37
1.49
5.13
3.14
3.14
5.14
3.14
5.14
3.14
5.14
2.92
2.92
2.92
2.79
2.79
3.12
5.18
5.18




