## SEMI-RIGID ALUMINUM DUCT



- All aluminum duct is ideal for applications where code requires an all aluminum product
- Totally non combustible with a maximum operating temperature of 435°F
- The UL 2158A listed and marked class 0 version is thicker than the standard duct and incorporates new technology that allows for easy rotation and more durable handling







Product Code	UPC Code 060672	Size	Packaging	Pack Qty.	Pack Wt. (lbs)	Pack Cube (cu. ft.)
MFX325X	137503	3" x 25'	Bulk	5	11	5.13
MFX38	130702	3" x 8'	Retail Bag	10	8	2.01
MFX38X	133680	3" x 8'	Bulk	10	8	2.01
MFX38XZW	130702	3" x 8'	Bulk / Cut Case	12	10	2.37
MFX42CULXZW	134823	4" x 2' with collars	Bulk / Cut Case	12	4.6	1.49
MFX425X	137510	4" x 25'	Bulk	4	12	5.13
MFX45	130672	4" x 5'	Retail Bag	10	8	3.14
MFX45X	130733	4" x 5'	Bulk	10	7	3.14
MFX46C2XZW	132003	4" x 6' with collars	Bulk / Cut Case	16	13	5.14
MFX48	130689	4" x 8'	Retail Bag	10	10	3.14
MFX48ULXZW	134779	4" x 8' UL listed & marked	Bulk / Cut Case	16	16.5	5.14
MFX48X	134670	4" x 8'	Bulk	10	10	3.14
MFX48XZW	137015	4" x 8'	Bulk / Cut Case	16	13	5.14
MFX58	135677	5" x 8'	Retail Bag	6	8	2.92
MFX58X	135684	5" x 8'	Bulk	6	8	2.92
MFX58XZW	130832	5" x 8'	Bulk / Cut Case	6	8	2.92
MFX68	130696	6" x 8'	Retail Bag	4	7	2.79
MFX68X	135707	6" x 8'	Bulk	4	7	2.79
MFX68XZW	130795	6" x 8'	Bulk / Cut Case	4	7	3.12
MFX78X	137688	7" x 8'	Bulk	5	10	5.18
MFX88X	138685	8" x 8'	Bulk	4	9	5.18